
Center Partition(s):
Rear Door:

Subframe:

GN Side C.S.:
GN Floor:

Side C.S.:
Nose:

GN Side S.S.:Side S.S.:
Drop Partition:

Coupler:
Floor:

Top Rail Length:

WIDTH: LENGTH: HEIGHT:
1
2
3
4
5

Axles Qty: Type: Capacity:
2 5/16” Adj. Coupler:

Hub:
Brakes:

Jack:

Overhang:Mntg. Brkt.:
Wheels:Tires: Spare:

GN Floor:GN Sides:

MODEL:
Drop HGT:

OPTIONS:

Floor:6

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

VIN:

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Side Door(s):
Rear Door:

Center Partition:
Drop Partition:

Dome Lights: D.O.T. Tape:

Sides:7

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

8

GVWR: DATE:SHIP WT.:

SERIAL NO:

DATE:

CUSTOMER:

E.C.D.:STOCK TRAILER PRODUCTION ORDER

PLATINUMMFG@AOL.COM

PLATINUM MANUFACTURING

8’-0” 7’-0”24’-0”

RUBBER TORSION
ELECTRIC
16” X 6”

STD.
2-102”

235/85R16E 10-PLY

STD.
7,000# 
80”
NO

48”
8-BOLT
88”

TAPER NOSE TO 6’-0” FT. (NO WINDOW)

SLATTED W/ 2 A.C.’S @ TOP

SMOOTH ALUM. PLATE
FLAT TREAD PLATE 

(1) OUTSIDE HALOGEN LOADING LIGHT @ REAR

PLEXIGLAS TRACK ONLY ON S.S. WALL, C.S. WALL IN H/C & REAR GATE 
STAINLESS STEEL ILO ALUM. ON GN NOSE

INSTALL 1” X 5” POSTS AT REAR OF TRAILER (73 1/4” WIDE OPENING)                                    REF. 6152

FIVE LIGHTS EACH TOP RAIL

STOCK

STD., C.S. @ DROP
FULL WIDTH W/ HALF SLIDER (HARDWARE IN BUMPER)

STD., DROP DOWN
(1) FULL WIDTH W/ SLAM LATCH & OUTSIDE RELEASE, 96” FROM DROP (NO SLIDER)

(3) YES

RIDGE MOTOR/
6218
07-09-12

MILL EXTERIOR FINISH

96”

STK

SLATTED W/ 2 A.C.’S @ TOP

96” 96”

2013 MODEL
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Y

OLD SLAT

NOTE: NEW STD. EQUIPMENTS
- TAPER WHEEL WELLS UP TO SIDES
- PAIR EXTRA HIGH TURN SIGNALS
- NEW DOOR FRAMES

PLEXIGLAS TRACK ONLY

PLEXIGLAS TRACK ONLY

(1) FULL WIDTH W/ SLAM LATCH & OUTSIDE RELEASE, 192” FROM DROP (W/ SLIDER)
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REINFORCE REAR END
SEE FIG. A  (ALL 8’ WD. STOCK)
(SEE MOLINA)

BUILD GATE OUT 8”

SEE PRINT
1160985

1114470 TAPER
1190004 & 1190010

1192104 & 1192245
1194012

1040053
SEE PRINT
1114469 TAPER SEE PRINT

SEE PRINT
SEE PRINT

5HMXG242XD1006218     2013 MODEL 15111 5425 07-09-12

30’-9”


